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	Cynthia Cameron

Director, Systems Reform Program

Michigan Public Health Institute
	2438 Woodlake Circle

Suite 200

Okemos, MI  48864
	517/324-8315
	ccameron@mphi.org


	Jeff Capobianco

Washtenaw Community Health Org.
	555 Towner, P.O. Box 915

Ypsilanti, MI  48197
	734/544-6813
	capobiaj@ewashtenaw.org


	Risa Coleman

Detroit-Wayne County CMH
	640 Temple, 8th Floor

Detroit, MI  48201-2555
	313/833-2500
	Rcolema1@co.wayne.mi.us


	Mary Beth Evans

Northern Lakes CMH Authority
	2715 Townline Road

Houghton Lake, MI  48629
	989/366-2950
	marybeth.evans@nlcmh.org


	Shari Goldman, EBP Coordinator

Easter Seals of Michigan
	21170 W. Nine Mile Road

Southfield, MI  48034
	248/357-8173
	sgoldman@essmichigan.org


	Steve Harrington


	755 Alta Dale SE

Ada, MI  49301
	616/676-9230
	burbot@worldnet.att.net


	Kay Hodges

Eastern Michigan University
	2140 Old Earhart Road

Ann Arbor, MI  48105
	734/769-9725
	hodges@provide.net


	Jim Johnson, Division Director

St. Clair County CMH Services
	2875 Henry Street

Port Huron, MI  48060
	810/987-9700
	Jjohnson@scccmh.org


	Diane Kempen

DD Council, Transportation Workgroup
	1033 South Washington

Lansing, MI  48913
	269/209-4881
	kempend@netzero.com


	Jane Konyndyk

Network 180
	728 Fuller, N.E.

Grand Rapids, MI  49503
	616/336-3765
	JaneK@network180.org

	David LaLumia, Executive Director

Michigan Association of Community Mental Health Boards
	426 S. Walnut Street

Lansing, MI  48933
	517/374-6848
	dlalumia@macmhb.org


	R. Michael Massanari

Professor of Medicine and Director

Ctr. for Healthcare Effectiveness Research

Ex. Dir., WSU Project Care
	Wayne State University, School of Medicine

4325 Brush Street, Room 121

Detroit, MI  48201  
	313/577-5189
	mmassana@med.wayne.edu


	Richard O’Kane 

Behavioral Health Program Manager

Anishnabek Community & Family Svcs.
	2864 Ashmun Street

Sault Ste. Marie, MI  49783
	906/632-5250
	rokane@saulttribe.net


	Lucy Olson, Utilization Mgmt. Coord.

Northcare Network
	200 W. Spring Street

Marquette, MI  49855
	906/225-7235
	lolson@up-pathways.org
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	Esther Onaga

Acting Director, ICYF

Michigan State University
	27 Kellogg Center

East Lansing, MI  48824
	517/353-6617
	onaga@msu.edu


	Greg Paffhouse, CEO

Northern Lakes CMH 
	105 Hall Street, Suite A

Traverse City, MI  49684
	231/935-3083
	greg.paffhouse@nlcmh.org


	Jeff Patton, CEO

Kalamazoo CMH Services
	3299 Gull Road, P.O. Box 63

Nazareth, MI  49074
	269/553-8000
	jpatton@kazoocmh.org


	Malisa Pearson

Assoc. for Children’s Mental Health
	2465 Woodlake Cir., Ste. 140

Okemos, MI  48864
	517/381-5125
	Acmhmalisa@aol.com


	Marty Raaymakers

NAMI
	3540 Parkway Drive, #12

Port Huron, MI  48060
	810/334-8772
	toopoles@yahoo.com


	Joanne Rackow

North Country CMH
	One MacDonald Drive, Ste. E

Petoskey, MI  49770
	231/487-9744

Ext. 3073
	jrackow@norcocmh.org


	Kathy Reynolds, Executive Director

Washtenaw Community Health Org.
	555 Towner, P.O. Box 915

Ypsilanti, MI  48197
	734/544-6813
	reynoldk@ewashtenaw.org


	Joanne Sheldon

LifeWays 
	1200 N. West Avenue

Jackson, MI  49202
	517/789-1208
	Joanne.Sheldon@lifewaysmco.com


	Steve Sheldon

Washtenaw Community Health Org.
	555 Towner, P.O. Box 915

Ypsilanti, MI  48197
	734/544-3000
	sheldonsj@ewashtenaw.org


	Leslie Sladek

Northern Lakes CMH Board
	105 Hall Street

Traverse City, MI  49684
	231/933-4907
	Leslie.sladek@nlcmh.org

	Leonard W. Smith

Ethel and James Flinn Foundation
	500 Woodard Ave., Ste 3500

Detroit, MI  48226
	313/965-8580
	LWS@FlinnFoundation.org


	Richard Spates, 

Director, Clinical Training

Department of Psychology

Western Michigan University
	3700 Wood Hall

Kalamazoo, MI  49008
	
	CRSpates@aol.com


	Heather Visingardi

Oakland County CMH Authority
	2011 Executive Hills Blvd.

Auburn Hills, MI  48325
	248/858-1210


	visingardih@occmha.org

	Patricia S. Weighman, Dep. Director

Children’s Services

Kalamazoo CMH Services
	3299 Gull Road

P.O. Box 63

Nazareth, MI  49074-0063
	269/553-8115
	pweighman@kazoocmh.org


	Marilyn Wedonoja, Ph.D., ACSW

MSW Program Director

Professor, Social Work 

Eastern Michigan University
	361 Marshall Bldg.

Ypsilanti, MI  48197
	734/487-3230
	Marilyn.wedenoja@emich.edu


	Amy Winans

Assoc. for Children’s Mental Health
	2465 Woodlake Cir., Ste. 140

Okemos, MI  48864
	517/381-5125
	ajwinans@aol.com
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	MDCH Staff:

Cynthia Archer-Gift

Patrick Barrie

Patty Degnan

Sheri Falvay

Doris Gellert

Arnie Greenfield

Kathleen Haines

Colleen Jasper

John Jokisch

Irene Kazieczko

Mark Kielhorn

Su Min Oh

Price Pullins

Tom Renwick

Alyson Rush

Tison Thomas

David Verseput

Judy Webb

Jim Wotring
	Mental Health and Substance

  Abuse Administration

Lewis Cass Bldg., 5th Floor

320 S. Walnut Street

Lansing, MI  48913
	517/241-3440

517/335-0196

517/373-2845

517/241-5762

517/373-2412

517/335-0127

517/335-0179

517/373-1255

517/335-0244

517/335-0252

517/373-3247

517/241-2957

517/241-5772

517/241-1127

517/373-2568

517/335-0250

517/241-2616

517/373-8091

517/335-4419

517/241-5775
	giftc@michigan.gov
BarrieP@michigan.gov
DegnanP@michigan.gov
falvay@michigan.gov
gellert@michigan.gov
GREENFIELD@michigan.gov
HainesKat@michigan.gov
JASPER@michigan.gov
Jokisch@michigan.gov
Kazieczko@michigan.gov
KIELHORN@michigan.gov
OhS@michigan.gov
PULLINSP@michigan.gov
RENWICK@michigan.gov
RushA@michigan.gov
ThomasTi@michigan.gov
VERSEPUT@michigan.gov
WEBB@michigan.gov
WotringJ@michigan.gov
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